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From the Station Manager’s Desk!

Thank you for your support in 2019, to our listeners, and
especially our contributors. Our financial goal for the past 5+
years has been to eventually reach a point of total financial
self-sufficiency, and every year we get closer. I'm happy to
report that in 2019, with your help, we have taken this even
further. We had our best year ever! Thank you!

As we kick-off 2020, know that everything you hear on WDCB,
in fact everything we do, is possible because of you, and
other listeners' donations. Thank you so much!

Last year we created a new annual event - WDCB's Hammond
Birthday Bash - to celebrate the birthdate of Hammond Organ
Co. founder Laurens Hammond who was from Chicago! This
year we'll hold it on Saturday, January 11 (Hammond's
birthdate) at Andy's featuring the Soul Message Band. More
details soon on: WDCB.org

Happy listening!
Dan Bindert — WDCB Station Manager

WDCB Sponsored Events

New Philharmonic Orchestra
McAninch Arts Center at
College of DuPage

12/31: NYE Concert

New Philharmonic Orchestra
McAninch Arts Center at

College of DuPage

1/24: The Merry Widow by Franz

Lehar —also 1/25 & 1/26
WDCB Jazz-Jammin in the Stacks

Northbrook Public Library
1/9: Barry Winograd'’s Alternatives

Elmhurst Symphony Orchestra
Elmhurst Christian Ref. Church

90. q_FM Cuetone

Little Big Band

WDCB’s Hammond B-Day Bash
Andy’s Jazz Club
1/11: Soul Message Band

Dominican University
1/11: Steep Canyon Rangers

Acoustic Renaissance Concerts
Unitarian Church of Hinsdale
1/11: Connie Kaldor Duo

Auditorium Theatre
1/18-19: Too Hot to Handel: The
Jazz-Gospel Messiah

Hyde Park Jazz Society
"Third Tuesdays at Cafe Logan"
1/21: Pianist Stu Mindeman

Jamey Aebersold Jazz Series
UIC School of Theatre & Music
1/22: Robert Irving lll Quartet

1/26: Mozart Music

WDCB Jazz-Jammin in the Stacks
Hinsdale Public Library
1/31: Typhanie Monique

Harris Theater
1/31: Mix at Six: Amir ElSaffar +
Two Rivers Ensemble

Symphony Center Presents Jazz!
1/31: Makaya McCraven feat.
Marquis Hill, Jeff Parker, Junius
Paul, Greg Ward and Brandee
Younger

And coming in February!

WDCB and The MAC welcome...
2/7: Hot Club of Cowtown
McAninch Arts Center at
College of DuPage
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WDCB Presents

(for more details: WDCB.org)
WDCB NIGHT AT THE JAZZ SHOWCASE
Sponsored by: Steve Maxwell Vintage & Custom Drums
FREE, with one-drink minimum! sets at 8 p.m. & 10 p.m.
TBA Please check WDCB.org soon, or call our office
at (630) 942-4200.

BLUESDAY TUESDAY with Tom Marker
Sponsored by: Revolution Brewing from Chicago
FitzGerald’s, Berwyn 8 p.m.— 510 cover

1/7: The Kinsey Report

WDCB ENCORE FILM SERIES

Sponsored by: Larc Jewelers Glen Ellyn / Wheaton

College of DuPage - SRC 2000 7:30 p.m. - $10
1/24: TBA

WDCB HAMMOND BIRTHDAY BASH
Andy’s Jazz Club, Chicago
1/11: Soul Message Band

WDCB’s WEDNESDAY SIDEBAR SESSIONS
FitzGerald’s, Berwyn 8to 11 p.m.—S$10 cover
1/1: Closed
1/8: Bill Overton Quartet
1/15: Harry Tonchev Quartet
1/22: Chris White Trio
1/29: Jarod Bufe Quartet

WDCB VOCAL JAZZ SPOTLIGHT — FREE!
Parkers’, Downers Grove Wednesdays: 6 to 9 p.m.
1/1: No jazz tonight
1/8: leff Hedberg Duo
1/15: Neusa Sauer & Luciano Antonio
1/22: KeriJohnsrud Duo
1/29: Juli Wood

WDCB JAZZ THURSDAYS — FREE!
Adelle’s, Wheaton Thursdays: 7 to 10 p.m.
1/2: no jazz tonight
1/9: David Kellen Duo
1/16: Paul Abella Trio
1/23: Shawn Maxwell Duo
1/30: Greg Dudzienski Duo

WDCB BIG BAND JAZZ PARTY
FitzGerald’s, Berwyn Sundays: 6 to 9:30 p.m.
1/5: Chicago Grandstand Big Band
1/12: No big band tonight
1/19: Bill O’Connell’s Chicago Skyliners
1/26: British Buddy Alumni Big Band w/ Frieda Lee




WDCB PROGRAM LISTINGS

Folk Festival

Tuesday, 8 p.m.

Jan 07: Eye-themed show for '2020'

Jan 14: Andrew Calhoun performs his annual "Burns Night" program
in honor of poet and lyricist, Robert Burns. This is also an Event Night
a limited audience can attend, with advance seating reservations
required via email to host at LKupbeat@aol.com

Jan 21: 'Remembering Pete Seeger' and more

Jan 28: Festival Mixer Edition!

American Backroads

Thursday, 9 p.m.

Jan 02: 'Songs Of Dylan' Bob Dylan classics by The Byrds, Leon Russell,
the Flying Burrito Brothers, Norah Jones and many more including
Dylan himself

Jan 09: Recent releases by Joanna Connor, Sturgill Simpson, and
Wilco

Jan 16: 'Lost Americana' with Hank Williams, Steve Goodman, John
Prine and Roger McGuinn

Jan 23: Recent Releases from Toronzo Cannon, Robbie Robertson,
Sheryl Crow, and Johnny Burgin

Jan 30: 'Songs Without Words' Including Dave Specter, Mike
Bloomfield, John Hartford and Bill Frisell

Those Were the Days

Saturday, 1 p.m.

Jan 04: President Franklin D. Roosevelt, A Date With Judy, Quiz Kids,
Adventures of Nero Wolfe, Doris Day Show

Jan 11: | Love Lucy, Suspense, Lux Radio Theatre, The Second Mrs.
Burton, Henry Morgan Show

Jan 18: Screen Guild Players, The Shadow, Lum and Abner, Lux Radio
Theatre, Kraft Music Hall

Jan 25: More From World War Il - And the War of the Worlds

Midwest Ballroom
Saturday, 5 p.m.

Jan 04: New Releases

Jan 11: Winter Dance Party

Jan 18: Easy Listening Favorites
Jan 25: Just Nice Music

The Sounds of Brazil

Sunday, 2 p.m.

Jan 05: The Warmth of the Brazilian Piano
Jan 12: The Warmth of the Brazilian Guitar
Jan 19: Antonio Carlos Jobim’s Birthday
Jan 26: Djavan’s Birthday

WDCB Night at The Jazz Showcase

The date and artist for our monthly
free night are TBA. The details will be
posted soon at: WDCB.org

Jazz Showcase — Chicago

WDCB PRESENTS

BLUESDAY TUESDAY

SPONSORED > REVOLUTION PINTS!

g FITZGERALD'S
A

6615 W. ROOSEVELT, BERWYN
_s' FITZGERALDSNIGHTCLUB.COM

Tue, Jan 7: The Kinsey Report
1st set broadcast LIVE on WDCB!
FitzGerald’s in Berwyn

WDCB ENCORE FILM SERIES

Friday, January 24 at 8pm
As of print-time, the movie is TBA.
Admission: S10 (tickets available at door)
FREE for current contributors with advance registration!
College of DuPage - SRC 2000
Sponsored by Larc Jewelers in Glen Ellyn and Wheaton!




WDCB’s Program Schedule

Midnight

1:00

2:00

3:00

4:00
5:00

6:00

7:00

8:00

9:00
10:00

11:00

Noon

1:00

2:00

3:00
4:00

5:00

6:00

7:00

8:00

9:00

10:00

11:00

Midnight

‘ Sunday

Blues Before
Sunrise

Sounds
Ethereal

Music from the
Hearts of Space

First Light

The Arts
Section
‘DCB Jazz

Legends of Jazz
with Ramsey
Lewis

Sounds of Brazil
w/ Scott Adams

Mambo Clasico
con El Caobo

New Vintage

Wayne Messmer

Monday ‘ Tuesday ‘Wednesday Thursday

‘DCB Jazz

Midnight to 7 p.m.
Monday to Friday

WDCB Jazz Calendar
Weekdays:

Friday

12:20a.m., 4:45 a.m., 8:25a.m., 11:10 a.m., 2:40 p.m., & 5:50 p.m.

Saturdays: 12:20 a.m., 4:20 a.m. & 8:20 a.m.
Sundays: 9:40 a.m., 11:40 a.m. & 12:50 p.m.

‘ Saturday

Infinite Groove

Saturday
Sunrise Set

‘DCB Jazz

When Jazz
Was King

Swing Shift

Those Were
the Days

Midwest
Ballroom

Radio Show

Sunday Jazz
w/ Dee
Alexander

Jazz Tropicale

Jazz Night Chicago Jazz Afterglow American
in America Live Routes
Ireland Tonight Folk Festival Night Lights
Chicago Jazz American
Spotlight Backroads
House Party Jazz Organic Hambone’s
Blues Party
The Grateful How the West Notes from
Dead Hour Was Strung the Jazz
Underground

The Real Deal
w/ Orbert Davis

Jammin’ Jazz:
Jazz for the
New
Generation

Blues Time
w/ Tom Marker

Blues from Red
Rooster Lounge

Blacks & Blues

Night Train

Midnight

1:00

2:00

3:00

4:00
5:00

6:00

7:00

8:00

9:00
10:00

11:00

Noon

1:00

2:00

3:00
4:00

5:00

6:00

7:00

8:00

9:00

10:00

11:00

Midnight
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INSIDE YOUR JANUARY 2020 CUETONE

e Join us on Fri, Jan 24 at 8pm as we present our next WDCB Encore
Film Series screening! The event is FREE to current contributors. All
you have to do is respond to the email we’ve sent, or call us.

e \WDCB’s Bluesday Tuesday, hosted by Tom Marker and sponsored by
Revolution Brewing, welcomes The Kinsey Report at FitzGerald’s in
Berwyn on Tue, Jan 7!

www.WDCB.orc e Join us for our second annual “Hammond Birthday Bash” celebrating
Laurens Hammond, the founder of Hammond Organ Company. On
Saturday, January 11 we’ll present Soul Message Band at Andy’s!

CUETONE AVAILABLE BY EMAIL

WDCB’s monthly newsletter is also available by email! In fact,
when you choose to receive the eCuetone, our monthly
communique arrives more quickly, and it has more content than
the printed version. You will also receive the weekly companion
publication with contest and ticket giveaways EVERY week! And
don’t forget: Because we’re sending by email, WDCB saves
money that would be spent on paper, postage, and printing. If
you think you’ll miss having the Cuetone to hold in your hands,
the eCuetone always has a link to the paper version so you can
download and print it at home. More info: WDCB.org/signup

OTHER WAYS TO SUPPORT WDCB

WDCB has many support programs in addition to your
annual contribution:
e  Employer Matching Gifts
e “Legacy” Giving
Vehicle Donations
e  Music Purchase through iTunes & Amazon

Please visit WDCB.org for more information on all of
these programs, or call (630) 942-4200!

Contact WDCB for more information: (630) 942-4200 or WDCB.org




