

Cuetone FRIENDS OF WDCB

Office: (630) 942-4200 | Studio: (630) 942-4300 | www.WDCB.org

From the Station Manager's Desk!

Thank you for your support in 2019, to our listeners, and especially our contributors. Our financial goal for the past 5+ years has been to eventually reach a point of total financial self-sufficiency, and every year we get closer. I'm happy to report that in 2019, with your help, we have taken this even further. We had our best year ever! Thank you!

As we kick-off 2020, know that everything you hear on WDCB, in fact everything we do, is possible because of you, and other listeners' donations. Thank you so much!

Last year we created a new annual event - WDCB's Hammond Birthday Bash - to celebrate the birthdate of Hammond Organ Co. founder Laurens Hammond who was from Chicago! This year we'll hold it on Saturday, January 11 (Hammond's birthdate) at Andy's featuring the Soul Message Band. More details soon on: WDCB.org

Happy listening!
Dan Bindert – WDCB Station Manager

WDCB Sponsored Events

New Philharmonic Orchestra

McAninch Arts Center at College of DuPage 12/31: NYE Concert

WDCB Jazz-Jammin in the Stacks

Northbrook Public Library 1/9: Barry Winograd's Alternatives Little Big Band

WDCB's Hammond B-Day Bash

Andy's Jazz Club
1/11: Soul Message Band

Dominican University

1/11: Steep Canyon Rangers

Acoustic Renaissance Concerts

Unitarian Church of Hinsdale 1/11: Connie Kaldor Duo

Auditorium Theatre

1/18-19: Too Hot to Handel: The Jazz-Gospel Messiah

Hyde Park Jazz Society "Third Tuesdays at Cafe Logan"

1/21: Pianist Stu Mindeman

Jamey Aebersold Jazz Series

UIC School of Theatre & Music 1/22: Robert Irving III Quartet

New Philharmonic Orchestra

McAninch Arts Center at College of DuPage 1/24: The Merry Widow by Franz Lehar – also 1/25 & 1/26

Elmhurst Symphony Orchestra

Elmhurst Christian Ref. Church 1/26: Mozart Music

WDCB Jazz-Jammin in the Stacks

Hinsdale Public Library 1/31: Typhanie Monique

Harris Theater

1/31: Mix at Six: Amir ElSaffar + Two Rivers Ensemble

Symphony Center Presents Jazz!

1/31: Makaya McCraven feat. Marquis Hill, Jeff Parker, Junius Paul, Greg Ward and Brandee Younger

And coming in February! WDCB and The MAC welcome...

2/7: Hot Club of Cowtown McAninch Arts Center at College of DuPage

JANUARY 2020

WDCB Presents

(for more details: WDCB.org)

WDCB NIGHT AT THE JAZZ SHOWCASE

Sponsored by: Steve Maxwell Vintage & Custom Drums FREE, with one-drink minimum! sets at 8 p.m. & 10 p.m.

TBA Please check WDCB.org soon, or call our office at (630) 942-4200.

BLUESDAY TUESDAY with Tom Marker

Sponsored by: Revolution Brewing from Chicago FitzGerald's, Berwyn 8 p.m. – \$10 cover

1/7: The Kinsey Report

WDCB ENCORE FILM SERIES

Sponsored by: Larc Jewelers Glen Ellyn / Wheaton College of DuPage - SRC 2000 7:30 p.m. - \$10

1/24: TBA

WDCB HAMMOND BIRTHDAY BASH

Andy's Jazz Club, Chicago

1/11: Soul Message Band

WDCB's WEDNESDAY SIDEBAR SESSIONS

FitzGerald's, Berwyn 8 to 11 p.m. - \$10 cover

1/1: Closed

1/8: Bill Overton Quartet

1/15: Harry Tonchev Quartet

1/22: Chris White Trio

1/29: Jarod Bufe Quartet

WDCB VOCAL JAZZ SPOTLIGHT - FREE!

Parkers', Downers Grove Wednesdays: 6 to 9 p.m.

1/1: No jazz tonight

1/8: Jeff Hedberg Duo

1/15: Neusa Sauer & Luciano Antonio

1/22: Keri Johnsrud Duo

1/29: Juli Wood

WDCB JAZZ THURSDAYS - FREE!

Adelle's, Wheaton Thursdays: 7 to 10 p.m.

1/2: no jazz tonight

1/9: David Kellen Duo

1/16: Paul Abella Trio

1/23: Shawn Maxwell Duo

1/30: Greg Dudzienski Duo

WDCB BIG BAND JAZZ PARTY

FitzGerald's, Berwyn Sundays: 6 to 9:30 p.m.

1/5: Chicago Grandstand Big Band

1/12: No big band tonight

1/19: Bill O'Connell's Chicago Skyliners

1/26: British Buddy Alumni Big Band w/ Frieda Lee

WDCB PROGRAM LISTINGS

Folk Festival

Tuesday, 8 p.m.

Jan 07: Eye-themed show for '2020'

Jan 14: Andrew Calhoun performs his annual "Burns Night" program in honor of poet and lyricist, Robert Burns. This is also an Event Night a limited audience can attend, with advance seating reservations required via email to host at LKupbeat@aol.com

Jan 21: 'Remembering Pete Seeger' and more

Jan 28: Festival Mixer Edition!

American Backroads

Thursday, 9 p.m.

Jan 02: 'Songs Of Dylan' Bob Dylan classics by The Byrds, Leon Russell, the Flying Burrito Brothers, Norah Jones and many more including Dylan himself

Jan 09: Recent releases by Joanna Connor, Sturgill Simpson, and Wilco

Jan 16: 'Lost Americana' with Hank Williams, Steve Goodman, John Prine and Roger McGuinn

Jan 23: Recent Releases from Toronzo Cannon, Robbie Robertson, Sheryl Crow, and Johnny Burgin

Jan 30: 'Songs Without Words' Including Dave Specter, Mike Bloomfield, John Hartford and Bill Frisell

Those Were the Days

Saturday, 1 p.m.

Jan 04: President Franklin D. Roosevelt, A Date With Judy, Quiz Kids, Adventures of Nero Wolfe, Doris Day Show

Jan 11: I Love Lucy, Suspense, Lux Radio Theatre, The Second Mrs. Burton, Henry Morgan Show

Jan 18: Screen Guild Players, The Shadow, Lum and Abner, Lux Radio Theatre, Kraft Music Hall

Jan 25: More From World War II - And the War of the Worlds

Midwest Ballroom

Saturday, 5 p.m.

Jan 04: New Releases

Jan 11: Winter Dance Party

Jan 18: Easy Listening Favorites

Jan 25: Just Nice Music

The Sounds of Brazil

Sunday, 2 p.m.

Jan 05: The Warmth of the Brazilian Piano

Jan 12: The Warmth of the Brazilian Guitar

Jan 19: Antonio Carlos Jobim's Birthday

Jan 26: Djavan's Birthday

WDCB Night at The Jazz Showcase

The date and artist for our monthly free night are TBA. The details will be posted soon at: WDCB.org

Jazz Showcase – Chicago









Tue, Jan 7: The Kinsey Report

1st set broadcast LIVE on WDCB!

FitzGerald's in Berwyn

WDCB ENCORE FILM SERIES

Friday, January 24 at 8pm As of print-time, the movie is TBA.

Admission: \$10 (tickets available at door)

FREE for current contributors with advance registration!

College of DuPage - SRC 2000

Sponsored by Larc Jewelers in Glen Ellyn and Wheaton!

WDCB's Program Schedule

	Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday	
Midnight	Blues Before Sunrise						Infinite Groove	Midnight
1:00								1:00
2:00								2:00
3:00								3:00
4:00								4:00
5:00	Sounds Ethereal							5:00
6:00	Music from the Hearts of Space						Saturday Sunrise Set	6:00
7:00	First Light		•	DCB Jaz	Z		'DCB Jazz	7:00
8:00	The Arts			8:00				
	Section	Monday to Friday						
9:00 10:00	'DCB Jazz						When Jazz	9:00 10:00
10.00							Was King	10.00
11:00		WDCB Jazz Calendar Weekdays: 12:20 a.m., 4:45 a.m., 8:25 a.m., 11:10 a.m., 2:40 p.m., & 5:50 p.m.					Swing Shift	11:00
		Saturdays: 12:20 a.m., 4:20 a.m. & 8:20 a.m.						
Noon	Legends of Jazz with Ramsey Lewis		-	a.m., 11:40 a.m				Noon
1:00	Lewis						Those Were the Days	1:00
2:00	Sounds of Brazil w/ Scott Adams							2:00
3:00								3:00
4:00	Mambo Clásico							4:00
5:00	con El Caobo						Midwest Ballroom	5:00
6:00	New Vintage							6:00
7:00	Wayne Messmer Radio Show	Jazz Night in America	Chicago Jazz Live	Afterglow	American Routes	The Real Deal w/ Orbert Davis	Blues Time w/ Tom Marker	7:00
8:00	Sunday Jazz w/ Dee Alexander	Ireland Tonight	Folk Festival	Night Lights				8:00
9:00	Alexander			Chicago Jazz Spotlight	American Backroads		Blues from Red Rooster Lounge	9:00
10:00	Jazz Tropicale	House Party		Jazz Organic	Hambone's Blues Party	Jammin' Jazz: Jazz for the New	Blacks & Blues	10:00
11:00		The Grateful Dead Hour	How the West Was Strung	Notes from the Jazz Underground		Generation	Night Train	11:00
Midnight				onderground				Midnight

College of DuPage WDCB Public Radio 425 Fawell Blvd Glen Ellyn, IL 60137-6599 First-Class Mail Presorted U.S. Postage Paid Permit No. 174 Glen Ellyn, IL

Address Service Requested Time Sensitive Material



INSIDE YOUR JANUARY 2020 CUETONE

- Join us on Fri, Jan 24 at 8pm as we present our next WDCB Encore Film Series screening! The event is FREE to current contributors. All you have to do is respond to the email we've sent, or call us.
- WDCB's Bluesday Tuesday, hosted by Tom Marker and sponsored by Revolution Brewing, welcomes The Kinsey Report at FitzGerald's in Berwyn on Tue, Jan 7!
- Join us for our second annual "Hammond Birthday Bash" celebrating Laurens Hammond, the founder of Hammond Organ Company. On Saturday, January 11 we'll present Soul Message Band at Andy's!

CUETONE AVAILABLE BY EMAIL

WDCB's monthly newsletter is also available by email! In fact, when you choose to receive the eCuetone, our monthly communique arrives more quickly, and it has more content than the printed version. You will also receive the weekly companion publication with contest and ticket giveaways EVERY week! And don't forget: Because we're sending by email, WDCB saves money that would be spent on paper, postage, and printing. If you think you'll miss having the Cuetone to hold in your hands, the eCuetone always has a link to the paper version so you can download and print it at home. More info: WDCB.org/signup

OTHER WAYS TO SUPPORT WDCB

WDCB has many support programs in addition to your annual contribution:

- Employer Matching Gifts
- "Legacy" Giving
- Vehicle Donations
- Music Purchase through iTunes & Amazon

Please visit WDCB.org for more information on all of these programs, or call (630) 942-4200!

Contact WDCB for more information: (630) 942-4200 or WDCB.org